

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
PONTIAC LANE HMA OVERLAY - ST JOSEPH TOWNSHIP						P	Bid 2021-028	
RECORD OF BIDS						03/26/21		
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH RILEY			
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$-
160	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$28.30	\$4,528.00		\$-
220	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$27.00	\$5,940.00	\$24.30	\$5,346.00		\$-
120	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$24.30	\$2,916.00		\$-
7	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$315.00	\$2,205.00		\$-
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$142.00	\$2,840.00		\$-
850	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$65.61	\$55,768.50	\$58.50	\$49,725.00		\$-
225	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$65.61	\$14,762.25	\$94.00	\$21,150.00		\$-
1,800	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$6.00	\$10,800.00	\$5.30	\$9,540.00		\$-
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00		\$-
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00		\$-
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00		\$-
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		\$-
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00		\$-
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$-
TOTAL			\$99,430.75		\$116,154.00		\$0.00	